
Friday, September 17
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 10 p.m. and 9.30. p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Singing Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Chitdren
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41: 0 Theatre Mixture
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu
2 Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Songs by Gigli
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean
3.30 Platform Celebrities4.0 Continental Fare
4.30 Love Is My Song
5. 0 Variety Billboard
6. Evening Star: Johnny Grainger

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Lawrence Piano Roll Cook
Friday Nocturne
Daily Diary
Quiz KidsStar Tracks
Famous Fortunes
Three Roads to Destiny
Piano Stylists
Epitaph for HenrietteG8
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9..0 One Way and Another
9.32 Fiji Cruise
10 O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Swing Saga
12. 0 Close down

27Bwcmn.6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Celebrity Artists
9.45 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Overseas
News: Weekend Entertainments; How
the Garden Got its Plants
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Aima Cogan4.0 The Charles Williams Orchestra
4.15 Accent on Melody
4.30 The Andrews Sisters
4.45 Winifred Atwell5. 0 Top Duettists
§.39 Romantic Mood
5.46 Jeannette MacDonald
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EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 Julian Lee and his Piano
6.45 Melody Mixturesa2 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Joe Loss Orchestra
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Biack and White Keys
8.30 Max Bygraves8.45 Epitaph for Henriette
9. 0 From Our Long Playing Library
9.32 Fiji Cruise
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

$28 tonmk6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
y Re Breakfast Call8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 For Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30. David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Menage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.3 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
How the Garden Got its Plants: Tulips;True Confessions
David Rose and Jane Powell
Coster Characterisations
Classic Piano
Kipnis and MacEachern
Variety HourJunior Leeguers
Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
Happy Go LuckyFrom Vienna
South of the Border
Some New Releases
The Quiz Kids
Scotch Mixture
Scrapbook
Three Roads to Destiny
Waring from Pennsylvania
Paul Westcn’s Orchestra
Peter Dawson
Chinatown
Fiji CruiseTune Time
sports
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Box 1
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down

4ZB won in.6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Sessi (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
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10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Recent Recordings
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Light Orchestral Corner2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)!

Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;
How the Garden Got its Plants: Plants
from China
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra4.15 Vic Damone and Helen O’Connell
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4.30 String Time
4.45 Popular Song Time5. 0 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade
In Town TonightOff the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody MixtureThree Roads to Destiny
These Are Always Popular
1 Spy
Melodies from the StarsFiji Cruise
Rhythm on Record
Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
Box 13
Music for ModernsWith the Dance Bands
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast session
Good Morning Requests
Melodies from Latin America
Vocal Spotlight: Terry GilkysonAlias Jane Morgan
Moments of Destiny
Out of the Shadows
Bardelys the Magnificent (first

7

11. 0. Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 National Band of N.Z.2.15 Bing Crosby Film Songs2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Black
Narcissus; How the Garden got its
Plants, a talk by J. W. Matthews
3.30 Symphonic Interlude3.45 British Choral Groups4.0 Tavern Bands4.15 The Orioles
4.30 Dancing at the Tower with Regineald Dixon
4.45 Light Concert6.15 Popular Parade
5.45 Ronnie Ronaide

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Oscar Natzka (bass)Hits of the Thirties
Johnny Napoleon
Lawrence Welk’s «peaceBetty Hutton
The Grey GooseDavid’s Children
Mystery StableThe Voices of Walter Schumann
Country Digest (ivan Tabor); Talk,

"Fertiliser Requirements. when Over~
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Olivier
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. 0 Reserved
10.15 They Walk by Night10.39 Close down

Sporting Digest, broadcast at 10
o'clock this evening from 2ZB, features
a roundup of all sporting events of the
past week and gives a resume of sports
yet to come.

Bo * *
_Reginald Dixon, resident organist at
Blackpool's "Tower Ballroom," makes
music every Saturday evening for the
large number of dancers who make the
"Tower" their rendezvous. At 4.30 2ZA
will present "Dancing at the Tower"
with Reginald Dixon.EE
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BETTY HUTTON, the star to be heard
from 2ZA at 7.30 this evening

Havingwonderful Time
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meansusingandenjoying
YourHafisself-windingwatch!
Precision-perfect: Hafis $ Dua-
maticprovidesover40hours ree
servepower:Wear it everywhere
and You know ir'$ waterproot,
shock-protected, and anti-mag:
netic: Compare it in style and
functionwithanyotherwatch
You'Ilchoose theHatfisDuamaticlJalisDa

EXCLUSIVE To JEWELLERS
IN YOUR TOWN
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